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12 GAUGE 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
SHANE BENNETT 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
MARTIN J BRISTER 1 
MICHAEL R BUTTIGIEG 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
DEANNA L CULPEPPER 1 
MATTHEW C DE PAOLI 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 33 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
KYLE HOOPER 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
TREVOR JACKSON 1 
COTY L JAMES 1 
DENNIS W JAMESON 1 
MARDY KEMMER 1 
DONALD RYAN KITCHEN 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
MICHAEL H LEE 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
GARY A NACE 2 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
PAUL SALIBA 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 2 
JACK A STOCKDALE 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
BRYSON WALL 1 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 2 
ALAN R WHITING 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
KADIE ANDERSON 1 
NATHEN J BACKHERMS 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 

CONNOR BALL 2 
JOHN L BARNES 2 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
SARAH BENNETT 1 
KEITH BRACE 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
MICHAEL R BUTTIGIEG 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 2 
RICK CURTIN 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
JOHN FOSTER 1 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
KALEB B HALL 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
DAN JONES 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
CHARLES A LUCAS 2 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
JONATHAN MYRICK 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
ANDY J PETER 2 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
LUKE W PRIESTLY 1 
ALLY ROBINSON 1 
HILTON ROBINSON 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 2 
CARTER ROYSTON 2 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 2 
PAUL SALIBA 1 
JOHN D SHIMA 1 
JEFFREY W SIMPSON 1 
TYLER SMELKER 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 2 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
MARCELINO SOLA 1 
CHRIS SPINDER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
JACK A STOCKDALE 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 2 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
JASON L WARD 1 

JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
NATHEN J BACKHERMS 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOSH L BEARD 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
MARKUS M BONSMA 1 
MICHAEL R BUTTIGIEG 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
GLENN B CLARKE 1 
ARTHUR B COLWELL 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
ALYSSA M GORMISH 1 
BRENT GREGUREK 1 
PIETER J GREYLING 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
ROBERT HICKLIN 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DENNIS L JAMES 1 
THOMAS JOHNSON 1 
DAN JONES 1 
DONALD RYAN KITCHEN 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
LES LALA 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
DERIC MEISINGER, JR 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
RICHARD J NIXON 1 
COOPER OLIVER 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
LUKE W PRIESTLY 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
CODY SERGEANT 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
JACK TAYLOR 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
JEFF VENTRY 1 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
BILL WILSON 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 
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.410 BORE 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
AARON A BENTON 1 
ALISON BOYETTE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
DEANNA L CULPEPPER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
JOE FRY 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DAN JONES 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
MASON REED 1 

 
DOUBLES 
GARRETT HENDRICKSON 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
DAN JONES 1 
LES LALA 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
 
 


